
XV MTJ SILESIA CUP
RYBNIK

19.11.2022

WU15-44 

CIEŚLAK 

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 9 

01s2 - 10 [3:08] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

CIEŚLAK 

KIMAN

10s1 - 00 [1:02]

ZIORAMarta

00 - 10 [0:11]

KUŹNIK

ZEMBOL
- [] 10s1 - 00 [1:07] 

CIEŚLAK 

10 - 00 [0:25]

7 Martyna GRUSZKA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

1 Zuzanna CIEŚLAK 
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

2 Marta ZIORA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

3 ANNA KUŹNIK
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

3 Aleksandra KIMAN
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

5 Hanna KOSTUR
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSN. 
Anna KOGUT
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 
Julia ZEMBOL
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

13
KUŹNIK ANNA
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

19

21

KOSTUR Hanna
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

GRUSZKA

KOGUT
- [] 

KOGUT Anna

00s1 - 10s1 [4:00] 

20

22

V17

KUŹNIK ANNA

1

CIEŚLAK Zuzanna
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

2

PICHNIARCZYK Magdalena

KUŹNIK ANNA
POL/Gwardia Tychy 

POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

9

14
ZEMBOL Julia
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

15
GRUSZKA Martyna
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

16
KOGUT Anna
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

- {] 

10 - 00 [0:11] 

- [] 

00s1 - 10 [2:07] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

KUŹNIK

KIMAN

- [] 

3

KIMAN Aleksandra
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

4

ZEMBOL Julia
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

ZEMBOL

17

GRUSZKA

- [] 

KOSTUR

ZIORA
10 - 00s2 [2:31]

5

GRUSZKA Martyna
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

6

KOSTUR Hanna
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

KOSTUR

ZIORA

- [] 

7

ZIORA Marta
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

8

KOGUT Anna
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

KOGUT

18

00 - 11 [0:33] 

23

CIEŚLAK Zuzanna

10 - 00 [2:51]

10 - 00s2 [1:46] A 

Zuzanna 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

KUŹNIK 
ANNA 

KIMAN 
Aleksandra 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

KIMAN Aleksandra
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 


